Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : Ankit Metal & Power Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532870, ANKIT METAL & POWER LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Notes

Partly paid-up shares

ID | Description partly paid-up shares

Number of
partly paid-
up shares

As a percentage of total
number of partly paid-up
shares

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

1N 0 0 0
Total Shares held by promoter or 0 0 0
promoter group
Shares held by public
1N 0 0 0
Total Shares held by public 0 0 0
Total
Outstanding convertible securities
. . Number of | As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares
Description of outstanding . . . .
ID . oo outstanding | number of outstanding of the company, assuming full conversion of
convertible securities . . I . Iy
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

1[N 0 0 0
Total shares held by promoter or 0 0 0
promoter group
Shares held by public
1[N 0 0 0
Total Shares held by public 0 0 0
Total
Warrants
o Number of | As a percentage of total As a percentage of tota'l number of shzfres
ID | Description of warrants of the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants number of warrants

warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

1[N 0 0 0
Total Shares held by promoter or 0 0 0
promoter group

Shares held by public

1N 0 0 0
Total Shares held by public 0 0 0
Total

Total paid-up capital of the company

assuming full conversion of warrants 122075500

and convertible securities




Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : Ankit Metal & Power Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532870, ANKIT METAL & POWER LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Number of
shareholders

Total
number of
shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialised
form

As a
percentage
of (A+B)

As a
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Number
of shares

As a
percentage

(W)

am

(11D)

Iv)

(\2)

(VD)

(VID)

(VIID)

ax)=
(VIID/(IV)*100

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter a

nd Promoter Group

1)

Indian

()

Individuals or Hindu
undivided family

2510500

2510500

2.06

2.06

2510500

—_—

00

(b)

Central government or
State government(s)

(c)

Bodies corporate

78669500

78669500

64.44

64.44

78669500

—_

00

(@

Financial institutions or
banks

(e)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (A) (1)

13

81180000

81180000

66.5

66.5

81180000

—_

00

2

Foreign

()

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(b)

Bodies corporate

(c)

Institutions

(@)

Qualified foreign investor

(e)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A)

(1+(A)Q2)

13

81180000

81180000

66.5

66.5

81180000

—_

00

(B)

Public Shareholding

@

Institutions

()

Mutual funds or UTI

(b)

Financial institutions or
banks

100

100

(©)

Central government or
State government(s)

(@)

Venture capital funds




(e) | Insurance companies

®

Foreign institutional
investors

862000

862000

0.71

0.71

(€]

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h) | Qualified foreign investor

()

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

862100

862100

0.71

0.71

(2) | Non-Institutions

(a) | Bodies corporate

216

17798079

17798079

14.58

14.58

(b) | Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

6008

6462863

6462742

5.29

5.29

ii

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

271

12112442

12112442

9.92

9.92

(¢) | Qualified foreign investor

@

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Non-
Institutions | Clearing

Shareholders | Members
1

1840799

1840799

1.51

1.51

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

Trusts

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
3

NRI

43

475175

475175

0.39

0.39

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
4

Other

1344038

1344038

1.1

1.1

Total Others

130

3660016

3660016

Sub-total (B) (2)

6625

40033400

40033279

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

BYD)+(B)(2)

6628

40895500

40895379

TOTAL (A)+(B)

6641

122075500

122075379

100

81180000

66.5

(C

~

Shares held by custodians and against which depository

receipts have been issued

1

Promoter and promoter
group

(2) | Public

Total Shares held by
Custodians (C)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

6641

122075500

122075379

100

100

81180000

66.5




(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : Ankit Metal & Power Limited
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532870, ANKIT METAL & POWER LTD., Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr. Details of Shares held | Encumbered Share Details of warrants Detai!s.of convertible
No. securities
Total
shares
(including
underlying
Convertible | shares
Warrants iti min
As a held as a securities [ assuming
As a percentage percentage as .
Number Number Number of | percentage |conversion
Name of percentage | Encumbered of grand of total .
of the As a of convertible | of total of
the of grand |- number of total (A) + numbers L
shares percentage warrants securities |numbers of | warrants
shareholder total (A) + |shares B)+ (©) of .
held held held convertible |and
B)+ (©) of clause warrants - .
securities convertible
M(a) of the .
of same securities)
same class
class as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
@ | an am |av ™ Vo (@) (VID [(VIID | (X) ) (X1) (XID)
(V)/111)*100
Invesco
1 |Finance Pvt. |11321500(9.27 11321500 100 9.27 9.27
Ltd.
Shreyansh
2 |Leafin Pvt. [11065000(9.06 11065000 100 9.06 9.06
Ltd.
Nucore
3 |Exports Pvt. | 10820775 | 8.86 10820775 100 8.86 8.86
Ltd.
Vasupujya
4 | Enterprises |[10370000 |8.49 10370000 100 8.49 8.49
Pvt. Ltd.
Whitestone
5 | Suppliers 10075000 [ 8.25 10075000 100 8.25 8.25
Pvt. Ltd.
VNG
6 [Mercantiles [9008975 [7.38 9008975 100 7.38 7.38
Pvt. Ltd.
Arthodock
7 | Vinimay 8874750 |(7.27 8874750 100 7.27 7.27
Pvt. Ltd.
Poddar
g |MechTech 15040000 [2.98 3640000 100 2.98 2.98
Services
Pvt. Ltd.
Suanvi
Trading &
9 [Investment [3493500 [2.86 3493500 100 2.86 2.86
Co. Pvt.
Ltd.
10 | Ankit Patni |{900100 |0.74 900100 100 0.74 0.74
11 |Rohit Patni |730000 |0.6 730000 100 0.6 0.6




12 |Suresh 505000 [0.41 505000 100 0.41 0.41
Kumar Patni

13 |Sarita Patni |375400 |0.31 375400 100 0.31 0.31

Total 81180000 [66.5 81180000 100 66.5 66.5




(D (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : Ankit Metal & Power Limited
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532870, ANKIT METAL & POWER LTD., Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding Notes
more than one percentage of the total number of shares
Sr. Details of Shares held Details of warrants Detal!s‘of convertible
No. securities
Warrants Convertible ;li"gtzlll;il:lare; derlvin
Shares as percentage held as a securities as h cluding unde ¥ “g
Number | of total number of Number |percentage | Number of | percentage shares assuming fu
Name of . . conversion of
th of the shares {i.e, Grand of of total convertible | of total arrants and
he hold shares Total (A) + (B) + (C) warrants | numbers of | securities | numbers of |V t':)l
shareholder | po1d indicated in statement | held warrants of | held convertible conve.r‘l €
at para (I) (a) above} the same securities of securities) as a
P class same class percentage of diluted
share capital
@ | dn (I1T) av) (\%)] VD) M(a) (VID | (VIID) IX)
Singrodia
Bros.
1 Holding (P) 3000000 | 2.46 2.46
Ltd.
Rotomac
2 Vinimay 2971000 |2.43 2.43
Pvt. Ltd.
Silverpoint
3 Infratech 2650000 | 2.17 2.17
Ltd.
Total 8621000 | 7.06 7.06




(I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Name of the Company : Ankit Metal & Power Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532870, ANKIT METAL & POWER LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on locked-in shares Notes
Number of . . Promoter /

Sr. | Name of the locked-in Locked-in-shares as a percentage of total number of shares held by {i.e., Promoter Group

No. | Shareholder shares Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above} / Public

O | an (D) av) ™
Arthodock

1 Vinimay Pvt. |3520000 2.88 Promoter Group
Ltd.
Invesco

2 Finance Pvt. 770000 0.63 Promoter Group
Ltd.
Nucore

3 Exports Pvt. 3251500 2.66 Promoter Group
Ltd.
Shreyansh

4 Leafin Pvt. 5565000 4.56 Promoter Group
Ltd.
VNG

5 Mercantiles 285000 0.23 Promoter Group
Pvt. Ltd.
Whitestone

6 Suppliers Pvt. | 4687500 3.84 Promoter Group
Ltd.

Total 18079000 14.81




