Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Na	me of the Company: Ankit Metal & Po	ower Limited									
Scr	rip Code, Name of the scrip, class of se	ecurity: 53287	0, ANKIT METAL & POWE	R LTD., Equity shares							
Qu	arter ended : 30-6-2015										
Dis	Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes										
Pai	rtly paid-up shares										
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company							
Sha	Shares held by promoter or promoter group										
1	NIL	0	0	0							
	tal Shares held by promoter or omoter group	0	0	0							
Sha	ares held by public										
1	NIL	0	0	0							
Tot	tal Shares held by public	0	0	0							
Tot	tal										
Ou	tstanding convertible securities										
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities							
Sha	ares held by promoter or promoter gr	oup									
1	NIL	0	0	0							
	tal shares held by promoter or omoter group	0	0	0							
Sha	ares held by public										
1	NIL	0	0	0							
Tot	tal Shares held by public	0	0	0							
Tot	tal										
Wa	rrants										
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants							
Sha	ares held by promoter or promoter gr	oup									
1	NIL	0	0	0							
	tal Shares held by promoter or omoter group	0	0	0							
Sha	ares held by public										
1	NIL	0	0	0							
Tot	tal Shares held by public	0	0	0							
Tot	tal										
ass	Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities										

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Nan	Name of the Company: Ankit Metal & Power Limited										
Scri	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532870, ANKIT METAL & POWER LTD., Equity shares										
Qua	Quarter ended: 30-6-2015										
Disc	Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares Notes										
Cato	egory code					Total Share percentage number of s		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered			
			Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage		
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100		
(A)	Shareholding	of Promoter a	nd Promoter C	Group	!	!	!	!			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals or undivided fam		4	2510500	2510500	2.06	2.06	2510500	100		
(b)	Central gover State governm										
(c)	Bodies corpor	ate	9	78669500	78669500	64.44	64.44	78669500	100		
(d)	Financial insti- banks	tutions or									
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder									
		Total Others									
	Sub	Total (A) (1)	13	81180000	81180000	66.5	66.5	81180000	100		
(2)	Foreign		<u>I</u>	<u>I</u>	l .		l .	I.			
(a)	Non-resident i foreign individ										
(b)	Bodies corpor	ate									
(c)	Institutions										
(d)	Qualified fore	ign investor									
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder									
		Total Others									
	Sub-	-Total (A) (2)									
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2)		13	81180000	81180000	66.5	66.5	81180000	100		
(B)	Public Shareh	olding									
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	n) Mutual funds or UTI										
(b)	Financial institutions or banks		1	100	100	0	0				
(c)	Central government or State government(s)										
(d)	Venture capita	al funds									
					I						

(e) Insurance companies									
(f)	Foreign institu	tional	2	862000	862000	0.71	0.71		
(g)	Foreign venture capital investors								
(h)	Qualified fore	ign investor							
(k)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
	Total Others								
	Sub	Total (B) (1)	3	862100	862100	0.71	0.71		
(2)	Non-Institutio	ns							
(a)	Bodies corpor	ate	216	17798079	17798079	14.58	14.58		
(b)	Individuals								
i	Individual sha holding nomin capital up to F	al share	6008	6462863	6462742	5.29	5.29		
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		271	12112442	12112442	9.92	9.92		
(c)	Qualified fore	ign investor							
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders	Clearing Members	77	1840799	1840799	1.51	1.51		
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	Trusts	1	4	4	0	0		
3	Non- Institutions Shareholders 3	NRI	43	475175	475175	0.39	0.39		
4	Non- Institutions Shareholders 4	Other	9	1344038	1344038	1.1	1.1		
	Total Others		130	3660016	3660016	3	3		
	Sul	o-total (B) (2)	6625	40033400	40033279	32.79	32.79		
Tot	Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)		6628	40895500	40895379	33.5	33.5		
	TOTAL (A)+(B)		6641	122075500	122075379	100	100	81180000	66.5
(C) Shares held by custodians a			nd against whic	ch depository	receipts have b	een issued	_		
(1) Promoter and promoter group									
(2)	(2) Public								
		hares held by ustodians (C)							
Gl	RAND TOTAL	(A)+(B)+(C)	6641	122075500	122075379	100	100	81180000	66.5

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company: Ankit Metal & Power Limited Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532870, ANKIT METAL & POWER LTD., Equity shares **Quarter ended: 30-6-2015** Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes Sr. Details of convertible Details of Shares held **Encumbered Share Details of warrants** No. securities Total shares (including underlying Convertible shares Warrants assuming securities held as a As a full percentage percentage As a Number Number Number of percentage conversion Name of percentage **Encumbered** of grand of total of the ofconvertible of total of the of grand - number of total (A) + numbers securities warrants shares percentage warrants numbers of shareholder (B) + (C)total (A) + shares held convertible held held and (B) + (C)of clause warrants convertible securities (I)(a) of the of same securities) same class class as a percentage of diluted share capital (VI)= (II) (III) (IV) **(V)** (I)(a) (VII) (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) (XII) **(I)** (V)/(III)*100 Invesco Finance Pvt. 11321500 9.27 11321500 100 9.27 9.27 Ltd. Shreyansh 11065000 9.06 2 Leafin Pvt. 11065000 100 9.06 9.06 Ltd. Nucore 3 Exports Pvt. 10820775 8.86 10820775 100 8.86 8.86 Ltd. Vasupujya 10370000 8.49 10370000 100 8.49 8.49 Enterprises Pvt. Ltd. Whitestone 10075000 8.25 10075000 100 8.25 5 8.25 Suppliers Pvt. Ltd. VNG Mercantiles 9008975 7.38 9008975 100 7.38 7.38 6 Pvt. Ltd. Arthodock 100 8874750 7.27 7.27 7.27 Vinimay 8874750 Pvt. Ltd. Poddar Mech Tech 3640000 2.98 3640000 100 2.98 2.98 Services Pvt. Ltd. Suanvi Trading & Investment 3493500 2.86 3493500 100 2.86 2.86 Co. Pvt. Ltd. 10 Ankit Patni 900100 0.74 900100 100 0.740.74 11 Rohit Patni 730000 0.6 730000 100 0.6 0.6

12	Suresh Kumar Patni		0.41	505000	100	0.41			0.41
13	Sarita Patni	375400	0.31	375400	100	0.31			0.31
Tota	al	81180000	66.5	81180000	100	66.5	0	0	66.5

(I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nan	Name of the Company: Ankit Metal & Power Limited										
Scri	scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532870, ANKIT METAL & POWER LTD., Equity shares										
Qua	rter ended : 3	0-6-2015									
	Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than one percentage of the total number of shares										
Sr. No.											
	Name of the shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital			
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)			
1	Singrodia Bros. Holding (P) Ltd.	3000000	2.46					2.46			
2	Rotomac Vinimay Pvt. Ltd.	2971000	2.43					2.43			
3	Silverpoint Infratech Ltd.	2650000	2.17					2.17			
Tota	ıl	8621000	7.06					7.06			

(I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Name of the Company: Ankit Metal & Power Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532870, ANKIT METAL & POWER LTD., Equity shares

Qua	rter ended: 30-	-6-2015							
Disc	Disclosure of notes on locked-in shares								
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Locked-in-shares as a percentage of total number of shares held by {i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Promoter / Promoter Group / Public						
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)					
1	Arthodock Vinimay Pvt. Ltd.	3520000	2.88	Promoter Group					
2	Invesco Finance Pvt. Ltd.	770000	0.63	Promoter Group					
3	Nucore Exports Pvt. Ltd.	3251500	2.66	Promoter Group					
4	Shreyansh Leafin Pvt. Ltd.	5565000	4.56	Promoter Group					
5	VNG Mercantiles Pvt. Ltd.	285000	0.23	Promoter Group					
6	Whitestone Suppliers Pvt. Ltd.	4687500	3.84	Promoter Group					
Tota	ıl	18079000	14.81						